Cleaning WEPA comfort

Product features

Item no.:

Quality:

Ply:

Length per roll (m):
Sheet size (cm):
Diamter Roll (cm) :
Diameter core (cm) :
Sheets / Roll:

Color:

Embossing:

Rolls / Transport unit:
Transport units / Pallet :
Transport unit width (cm):

Transport unit lenght (cm) :
Transport unit height (cm) :

Grammage g/sqm/ply:
net weight / Roll (kg):

net weight / transport unit (kg) :

Pallet height (cm) :

net weight / pallet (kg):
EAN-Transportunit:
EAN-Pallet:

305260

wepa

Professional Hygiene

305260

6'

Eculahe

www.ecolabel.eu

Recycling, EU-Ecolabel

2

350
23,0 x 35,0
29

7
1,000
blue
Waffle
2

48

29

58

24

18
2,817
5,63
199
282

4000735827411
4000735827497

Certificates Company

I I ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of
www.wepa-professional.de to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

Ronkhauser StraBe 26

59757 Arnsberg

T: +49 (0)2932 307-0
F: +49 (0)2932 307-8040

www.wepa-professional.de
wepro@wepa.de
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